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SERVICE

The fastest clocked pad printing machine on the market

Electromechanical drive

High number of parts, highest registration accuracy

éYEARS
1956-2016

Pad Printing Machines
ALFALAS® Laser Systems
Automations
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STANDARD SPEED -SERIES

There is only one

There was a need for coming up with a new pad printing machine, the basis of
which opens up new target markets for us both technologically and in terms of
applications. This has cut down flat-bed printing's negative distance in perfor-
mance fo rofary printing in terms of part output.

)

The resulf: the development of the SPEED 40-2 pad printing machine. Ifs out-
put: as many as 9,000 cycles/h in confinuous run. The production quantity
is max. 18,000/h printed parts (single colour with a prinfed image size of
@ 37 mm). Very high true-fo-register printing, precision contours and photo
and line images.

Variant:
housing cover made
of stainless steel

The SPEED is a built-in execution, suitable for any kind of clocked, linear or
rofary fransfer systems. Thanks fo its infegrable misprint device there is no

stopping of the machine in the absence of a workpiece. Buili-in execution SPEED 40-2

with control system and frequency

converter
The power costs are low in comparison fo the cycle number (part output). The

SPEED 40-2 is a fast shortstroke machine of a new series of pad printing
machines.

No other pad printing machine on the market offers these benefits.
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TECHNOLOGY

SPEED 40-2

Item No. Integrated model
Misprint device

Single cycle

Multiple printing
Continuous run

Piece counter

Variable speed control
Number of cycles/hour
Ink/doctoring cup

Variable doctoring contact pressure
Cliché size

Print image size max.

Pad stroke onto workpiece
Pad stroke onto cliché

Pad installation height max.
Force of pressure per pad/machine
Drive (see below)
Connected load

Power supply

Interface

Power frequency

Control

Control voltage

Prefuse

Pneumatic supply fine filter 5 pm
Air consumption/cycle
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Drive Description

Scope of supplies:

The reproduction of tfrademarks and brands used in this brochure, even if not explicitly expressed, does not justify the
assumption that such names or symbols may be considered as free as defined by the Trademark Act and may therefore

Ink/doctoring cups

Hold-down bridge client-specific version
Pad bridge client-specific version
Assembly table

Gripping tongs

Printing pads

Tools and accessories set

Technical documentation

max.
g mm

mm
g mm
mm
mm
mm

kW

V/phase

Hz

v/DC
A
bar
NL
mm
mm
mm

approx. kg
* if option misprint device is used // " Stand-Alone
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SPEED 40-2
010610
optional
yes
yes
yes
external
1.500-9.000
2x@42
no
150 x 110
2x@37
60
23
60
270/550
electromechanic
0,6
400V/3/N/PE
50-60

16
6*
0,1*
297
430
592
38

Drive with AC asynchro-
nous motor and resolver,
without controller;
without connecting cable;
without control cabinet

& Options

Machine stand made of aluminium profiles
Frame made of steel, closed, with angle table
Aluminium cross table for the positioning of jigs
Mounting plafe for jig
Misprint device
Overhead model
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freely be used. The rights are the property of the respective owner.

TAMPOPRINT products are permanently updated to keep pace with the latest technological developments. For this rea-
son, figures and descriptions are non-binding. Our machines are manufactured based on the currently valid European

Machinery Directives as well as the European product standards EN 1010 - 1 and EN 1010 - 2.
Subject to alterations! ©Copyright

SPEED -SERIES

SPEED 40-2
010611
optional
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
1.500-9.000
2x042
no
150x 110
2x@37
60
23
60
270/550
electromechanic
1,0
400V/3/N/PE
D-SUB 37-pole
50-60
PLC
24
16
6*

0,1*
297
430
592
38

Drive with
AC asynchronous motor
and frequency converter;
connecting cable (5 m)
with plug connection
at the machine;
with control cabinet
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SPEED 40-2
010612
optional
yes
yes
yes
external
1.500-9.000
2x@42
no
150 x 110
2x@37
60
23
60
270/550
electromechanic
1,0
400V/3/N/PE
50-60
24
16
6*
0,1*
297
430
592
38

Drive with AC asynchro-
nous motor and
servo controller;

connecting cable (5 m)

with plug connection
af the machine;
without control cabinet

TAMPOPRINT® AG
LingwiesenstraBe 1
70825 Korntal-Munchingen, GERMANY

©
Fax:

+49 7150 928-0
+49 7150 928-400

E-Mail: info@tampoprint.de

Ventes et Affaires Francaises
©
Fax:

+49 7150 928-144
+49 7150 928-432

E-Mail: ventes@tampoprint.de
hitp:  www.tampoprint.de

SPEED 40-2
010613
optional
yes
yes
yes

1.5600-9.000

2x@42

no
150x 110
2x@37

60

23

60
270/550

externally driven

6*
0,1*
297
430
592

38

Without mofor,
externally driven
(input shaft
gear)

TAMPOPRINT® INTERNATIONAL CORP.
1400 26th Street, Vero Beach, FL 32960, USA
+1 772 778-8896, 800 810-8896

©
Fax:
E-Mail: sales@tampoprint.com
hitp: ~ www.tampoprint.com

+1 772 778-8289

TAMPOPRINT® IBERIA S.A.U.
Poligono Industrial Martorelles,
C/ Sant Marti, s/n (entre Gorgs y Mogent)

08107 Martorelles (Barcelona), SPAIN

©
Fax:
E-Mail: tampoprint@tampoprint.es

+34 93 2327161
+34 93 2471500

hitp: ~ www.tampoprint.es
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